2020 Flu Vaccination Campaign

E] Cleveland Clinic
Florida September 14 — November 2

Occupational Health Office

LOCATIONS Hospital 954.689.5029
3100 Weston Road 954.689.5639
Krupa
3250 Meridian Parkway

HOURS Monday — Friday Wednesdays and Fridays Saturday, September 19
7:30 am — 3:30 pm 6:00 pm — 8:00 pm 1:30 pm - 4:30 pm
Saturday, September 26 Saturday, October 10 Saturday, October 24
4:30 pm - 8:30 pm 1:30 pm - 4:30 pm 4:30 pm - 8:30 pm

Flu Express Cart

LOCATIONS SCHEDULE HOURS

Hospital 1st Floor Every Friday September 14 — November 2 3:30 pm - 6:00 pm

Hospital 2nd Floor (Daily) September 14 — November 2 7:00 am — 9:00 am
Tuesday September 15 2:30 pm — 5:00 pm
Tuesday October 6 2:30 pm — 5:00 pm
Tuesday October 20 2:30 pm - 5:00 pm

Hospital 3rd and
4th Floors

Hospital New Tower —
All Floors

Clinic — All Floors

Braathen - All Floors

WFHC
Krupa Center

Wellington
Parkland

Coral Springs

Palm Beach Gardens

West Palm Beach

Every Monday September 14 — November 2

Wednesday September 16
Wednesday October 7
Wednesday October 21
Wednesday October 28

Thursday September 17
Thursday October 1
Thursday October 15
Thursday October 29
Thursday September 24
Thursday October 8
Thursday October 22
Friday September 18
Monday — Friday
Monday September 21
Wednesday September 30

Wednesday September 23
Wednesday October 14

Tuesday September 29
Friday October 16

Tuesday September 29
Friday October 16

2:30 pm - 5:00 pm

2:30 pm - 6:00 pm

2:30 pm - 5:00 pm

2:30 pm - 5:00 pm

2:30 pm - 5:00 pm
12:30pm — 2:00 pm
2:00 pm - 4:00 pm
2:00 pm - 4:00 pm

1:00 pm - 5:00 pm
1:00 pm - 3:00 pm

1:30 pm — 3:00 pm
1:00 pm - 2:30 pm

10:30 am - 1:00 pm
3:00 pm - 4:30 pm



T 3 Cleveland Clinic

Florida

LOCATIONS
MAIN

CLINIC

BRAATHEN
BUILDING

OFF SITES

Note: Dates and times
are subject to change

IMCU

MICU

Emergency Department

Telemetry

3Tower

SICU
MedSurg

Internal Medicine
Walk-in Clinic
Infectious Diseases
Core PACC

ENT

Digestive Diseases

Orthopedic and Rheumatology

Medical Specialties

Hematology/Oncology

Krupa Center

Wellington

Parkland

Coral Springs

Palm Beach Gardens

West Palm Beach

Flu Champions

Leslie Palma
Guadalupe Canela
Marsha Jackson
Melissa Campbell
Kimberly Glenn

Sanam Baig
Mary Gooding

Magdalena Blanco
Christopher McCarthy
Marlon Hinds

Marjorie Lewis
Ketteline Prophete

Elizabeth Steuber
Justin Fiscus

Yvette Howell

Donna Buckmire

Kathya Machado-Romero

Nancy Matese
Cindy Neighbors
Ilana Meister
Camille Rickard
Katrina Bentley
Fany Ramos

Phelen McCoy
Kelsey Porretti
Margie Kelly

Mary Jane Jacinto

Michelle Rodewald
Janet Williams
Nicole Eraso
Jessica Curtis

Holly Sandstrom
Virginia Donofrio
Maag Dysna

Crystal Carnahan
Nina Ricci
Janet Tenn
Jessica Gonzalez

Bobby Gayle
Reina Andre
Angela Salaman
Ismary Alvare

Jessica Gonzalez
Nina Hauger
Giselle Lopez
Nicole Fisher

Jennifer Hunter
Doris Deal

Madge Stewart
Karyn Baessell

2020 Flu Vaccination Campaign
September 14 — November 2

CONTACT

954.689.5840

954.487.4400

954.689.5132

954.659.5400
954.487.3361

954.689.5200
954.659.5300

954.659.5126
954.659.5126
954.659.5126
954.518.7665
954.459.0319

954.459.0319
954.659.5876

954.659.5840

954.659.5337

561.898.5113

954.230.0145

954.518.7665

561.252.0984

954.299.0998



